
CTC Financial Vote List  November 8-9, 2006 
2.6 Mass Transportation Financial Matters 

  Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 
 

 Project # 
Allocation Amount 

Implementing Agency 
District-County 

 
 

 
BREF # and Project Description 

Description of Allocation 

 
 

 
 

 
Item # 

Program Code 

 
  

Total 
Allocation 
Amount 

  
2.6e.(1)  Traffic Congestion Relief Program Allocations Resolution TFP-06-25 

1 
$600,000 

North Coast Railroad 
Authority (NCRA) 

01–Eureka 
 

 
Project #32.3 – North Coast Railroad; completion of the rail line 
from Willits to Arcata. 
 
Reopen the railroad between Willits and Arcata.  
 
This allocation provides $600,000 in new TCRP funding for Project 
Approval and Environmental Document. 
 
The NCRA is requesting that $225,000 of the allocation be in the form 
of a cash advance. (Request for cash advance was denied.) 

  
Chapter 91 of 
the Statutes of 

2000 
 

899-3007 
30.10.710.050 

 
 
 
 
 

$600,000 

2 
$6,826,000 

North Coast Railroad 
Authority (NCRA) 

01 – Eureka 

 
Project #32.9 – North Coast Railroad; long-term stabilization. 
 
Stabilization of landslides pursuant to Government Code Section 
14556.50(i). 

 
This allocation provides a total of $6,826,000 in new TCRP funding, 
including $5,429,000 for Project Approval and Environmental Document 
and $1,397,000 for Project Specifications and Estimates. 
 
The NCRA is requesting that $600,000 of the allocation be in the form 
of a cash advance.  (Request for cash advance was denied.) 

  
Chapter 91 of 
the Statutes of 

2000 
 

899-3007 
30.10.710.050 

 
 
 
 
 

$6,826,000 

3 
$10,500,000 

Sacramento Area 
Council of 

Governments 
03 - Sacramento 

 
Project #118 – Sacramento Emergency Clean 
Air/Transportation Plan (SECAT). 
 
Reduce emissions from heavy-duty diesel engines through engine 
replacement or fleet modernization within the Sacramento federal 
ozone non-attainment area. 
 
This allocation provides $10,500,000 new TCRP funding for Phase 4 
activities.   
 

  
Chapter 91 of 
the Statutes of 

2000 
 

899 -3007 
20.30.710.877 

 
 
 
 
 

$10,500,000 

4  
$1,880,000 

City of Union City 
04 – Alameda 

 
Project #141 – Union City Intermodal Station 
 
Modify the existing Union City BART station to allow integration of a 
future rail station, and reconfigure access to the station area and the 
existing parking lot. 
 
This allocation provides $1,880,000 in new TCRP funding for 
Construction. 
 
(Related items under 2.5c.(5) and 2.6a.(1).) 

  
Chapter 91 of 
the Statutes of 

2000 
 

899 -3007 
30.10.710.010 

 
 
 
 
 

$1,880,000 

 


